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Hkz~ BEA: 2023FE6812H
Version Date: 12 June 2023

RERISEFHIR(2023/2425)
Bi ME5 B+ BILEH

Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iIAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book

DN = 21 BHA B ]

Session District School Date Time

HE BT PR LG 7A8E (E28H7)

Sai Kung Sai Kung Sung Tsun Catholic School (Secondary Section) 8 July (Saturday) 10:00-14:00

37

BREE it i h B 2%
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok Yaumati Kaifong Association School

78128 (8=)

12 July (Wednesday) LS EELAL L,

&5 W) EE (RS) I N2
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi Delia (Man Kiu) English Primary School

78138 (£83M)

13 July (Thursday) B:c0ghliss

SHE
Sha Tin

BEATRERETRRLUERER

ELCHK Ma On Shan Lutheran Primary School

7148 (E8A)
14 July (Friday)

10:30-14:30

tE
North

EBIERELHRBEARR
HHCKLA Buddhist Po Kwong School

7A158 (£87K)
15 July (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

N REL

Kowloon City

PEEBEAT2FERENB(NAEH)

CCC Wanchai Church Kei To Primary School (Kowloon City)

7A178 (281—)
17 July (Monday)

10:30-14:30

-y $ 47
Sham Shui Po

BEARFPR
Tack Ching Girls' Secondary School

7188 (£81Z)
18 July (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

AR
Hong Kong East

BELRERKR

Chinese Methodist School, Tanner Hill

78208 (£15m)
20 July (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

Ki#
Tai Po

EASESREEHS

SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School

78218 (E#R)
21 July (Friday)

10:30-14:30

J|AA
Wong Tai Sin

REEXPRPI

Lok Sin Tong Wong Chung Ming Secondary School

7A228 (E8A87%)
22 July (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

gE
Tsuen Wan

BM® B R2R

Si Yuan School of The Precious Blood

7H258 (281Z)
25 July (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

TCER

Yuen Long

FEEPNAKBERRBEEERIEESPE

CUHKFAA Thomas Cheung Secondary School

7H268 (E81=)
26 July (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

BPI

Tuen Mun

FREBRAFFRBLIPE

PLK Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College

7A278 (£15m)
27 July (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

Py 857
Sham Shui Po

EESMR
United Christian College

78288 (£H3A)
28 July (Friday)

13:30-17:30

gz

51
Kwun Tong

EHZRFRFEPR
St Paul's School (Lam Tin)

RRTABEHBITIRNEEN MEA5E) BMECULSERRFBENL (KV10EZLHEEZRIKGE) BHE E5E+ FOELFE -
£ A B BB E SRR (L A At RS R S > sE R BB REAE R https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html
WERT R TR E+) ROBREHEKRFFRER > 588 https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html

Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "'iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.

7H298 (£HA7%)
29 July (Saturday)

For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "'iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html

10:00-14:00

BFRR U Hizas iR
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

[
District

)

B
School

B A
Date

Scan to Book

B3 e

Time

=21F

Wanchai

RRERIRBBIBRMANIER
PLK Gold & Silver Exchange Society Pershing Tsang School

8818 (2#Z)
1 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

NREN

Kowloon City

hEEEXDPR
Kowloon True Light School

8A28 (BH=)
2 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

Kih
Tai Po

M AR i
Carmel Holy Word Secondary School

8A38 (ERAM)
3 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

BER
Hong Kong East

ASREEMR
Munsang College (Hong Kong Island)

8AS5H (E1N)
5 August (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

zE
Tsuen Wan

BRBAEXEVEPL

Po On Commercial Association Wong Siu Ching Secondary School

8A8H (EHZ)
8 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

S HE
Sha Tin

RREKRIES NS
PLK Chee Jing Yin Primary School

8A9H (EM=)
9 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

it
North

BAZMAERREPS

Caritas Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School

88108 (£81M)
10 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

|mA A
Wong Tai Sin

SEXINE

=58
Baptist Rainbow Primary School

88118 (E#R)
11 August (Friday)

10:30-14:30

TCER

Yuen Long

TCEARAR IR R T2

Yuen Long Long Ping Estate Tung Koon Primary School

88128 (21A7%)
12 August (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

gy

Kwun Tong

XEHLEPR
Po Chiu Catholic Secondary School

8H158 (E81Z)
15 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

Bt 5

Islands

RRESHRAXASZHEULPS
PLK Mrs. Ma Kam Ming-Cheung Fook Sien College

8A168 (EHA=)
16 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

i) =]
Sai Kung

CHRERRREE NS
Y.C.H. Chan lu Seng Primary School

88178 (E8AM)
17 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

mE
Southern

BAZ i AAh S
Caritas Chong Yuet Ming Secondary School

88188 (EH#AR)
18 August (Friday)

10:30-14:30

#IK
Sham Shui Po

hie 2 B F 1B 8 24

Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Primary School

88198 (EHK)
19 August (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

&
Central & Western

King's College

88228 (E81Z)
22 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

Lol

Tuen Mun

PHARA 4%

Islamic Primary School

8H23H (8HZ)
23 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

BhE

Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

RERHEHERIR
T.K.D.S. Fong Shu Chuen School

8H24H8 (£8AM)
24 August (Thursday)

10:30-14:30

&5

69 Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

BHEtERL 2D

Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School

KRIFABERETIRNEEN MEHE BBECEHELRBEL (KYI0ESTHEERIEHMEE) MHE A6+ FOELFE -

EREBER
TR TEAE RO

B B SR ARSI A S At BE R B TR RS - SR B EEME https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html
B A REAERS - 5585 https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html

Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+'" in-person at the district "'iIAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.

88298 (E8Z)
29 August (Tuesday)

For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "iAM Smart'' registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html

s7%x U HiEairis

10:30-14:30
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